Graduate and Research Office U DI-AP@,

Number of students enrolled per cohort of the Doctorate in Molecular Biomedicine

There are currently 11 enrolled students in the program, and we have four graduates from
classes 2017 and 2018. Based on institutional capacities we can admit up to 5 students per

year to respect a proportion of 5 students per professor.

Number of
accepted students

Generation

2023
2022
2020
2019
2018
2017

NINWIAININ




