There are currently 11 enrolled students in the program, and we have four graduates from classes 2017 and 2018. Based on institutional capacities we can admit up to 5 students per year to respect a proportion of 5 students per professor.

Generation	Number of accepted students
2023	2
2022	2
2020	4
2019	3
2018	2
2017	2